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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Patches for games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

gsel.lha
Hd_Lion_V_M.1lha
jst.lha

Degrader
NapalmPL.lha
ruffhd. lha
WHDParadroid90. lha
WHDRockstarHam. lha
WHDWhiteSnook.lha
WHD_JetSetWly2.1lha
WHD_JWSnooker.lha
WHD_PDroid90.1lha
WHD_RAMHamster. lha
WHD_ ScoobyDoo. lha
WHD_TowerBabel.lha
WHD_UridiumII.lha
WHD_Zeewolf.lha
WHD_ZeewolfII.lha
zouthd. lha

game/patch
game/patch
game/patch

game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch

Size Age Description

17K
61K
180K

11K
25K
17K

8K
31K
19K
30K
17K

8K
17K
19K
14K
25K
24K
58K
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Editor for Gunship2000 roster files

help

Install_H_D_Virtual_Disk

JOTD Startup *FREEWAREx for HD Installs &

Polish Locale for Napalm

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

Installer
Installer
Installer
Installer
Installer
Installer
Installer
Installer
Installer
Installer

& Fix for Ruff’n’Tumble V1.2

for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for

Paradroid90

Rockstar Ate My Hamster
Jimmy White Snooker

Jet Set Willy IT

Jimmy White Snooker

Paradroid90

Rockstar Ate My Hamster
Scooby & Scrappy Doo
Tower of Babel

Uridium II Hard Drive Installer

HD Installer for Zeewolf
HD Installer for Zeewolf II

HD Installer & Fix for Z-Out V2.0
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